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116791 Alexander , Seth M 10 2016 X
312719 Allard , Hannah F 10 2016 C
319291 Allen , Dakota M 8 - X
206044 Alstad , Nole M 12 2014 X
280440 Arnold , Zachary M 10 2016 X
326807 Atwell , Carson M 8 - X
236465 Axton , Cody M 11 2015 X
236892 Axton , Cory M 11 2015 X
256140 Baize , Casey M 10 2016 X
228556 Baker , David Wyatt M 12 2014 X
309589 Baker , Roper M 7 - X
310019 Basham , Garrett M 9 2017 X
288746 Beckwith , Will M 8 - X
251147 Benningfield , Grant M 11 2015 X
302385 Bishop , Isacc M 9 2017 X
236346 Blan , Cameron F 10 2015 X
266177 Blan , Katie F 9 2017 X
173809 Bloom , Andrew M 12 2014 X
223163 Boling , Bailee F 11 2015 X
191055 Boling , Logan Dale M 12 2014 X
279608 Boutcher , Andrew M 8 - X
116805 Bozarth , Peyton F 10 2016 X/C
319416 Brager , Miles M 8 - X
256148 Brandle , Courtney F 12 2014 X
266196 Brown , Chase M 10 2016 X
318538 Brown , Luke  M 7 - X
185854 Bumm , Danielle F 11 2015 X
279609 Burch , Skylar M 8 - X
236466 Caldwell , Huntyr M 11 2015 X
216162 Cartwright , Tristin M 12 2014 X
262999 Ciccoli , Aaron M 10 2016 X
256141 Clay , Darian M 9 2017 X
236705 Clift-Gibson , Aaron M 11 2015 X
173764 Collins , Haley F 12 2014 X
326000 Conner , Jordan M 9 2017 X
318641 Coomes , Hallie F 8 - X
302384 Cooper , Arthur M 9 2017 X
323602 Cooper , Emilee F 8 - X
314971 Coultas , Breanna F 10 2016 X
326974 Coultas , Brooklyn F 8 - X
266197 Cox , Tristian M 10 2016 X
116795 Crabtree , Garrett M 12 2014 X
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279979 Cummings , Nolan M 9 2017 X
266179 Curry , Morgan F 10 2016 X
190866 Curry , Taylor M 10 2016 X
280333 Curry , Trey M 10 2016 X
250252 DeWitt , Tanner M 11 2015 X
318769 Decker , Rebekah F 11 2015 X
305983 Deno , Keith M 10 2016 X
252628 Ditch , Gabe M 11 2014 X
318536 Dixon , Cole M 7 - X
308594 Douglas , Arie M 9 2017 X
318636 Douglas , Talia F 9 2017 X
236572 Dowell , Amanda F 12 2014 C
318537 Duncan , Jack M 7 - X
223167 Duncan , Kiera  F 10 2016 X
256289 Durbin , Anna F 9 2017 X
318710 Durbin , Emerson M 12 2014 X
205233 Durbin , Ty M 12 2014 X
326966 Early , Xander M 7 - X
251374 Elder , Eric Collin M 10 2016 X
299278 Emmick , Holland F 9 2017 X
216038 Emmick , Hope F 12 2014 X
310945 Emmick , Laynee F 9 2017 X
236391 Emmick , Prestyn M 11 2015 X
223162 Emmick , Rylee  F 11 2015 X
250232 Erich , Zachery M 11 2015 X
256703 Ferry , Courtney F 12 2014 C
319289 Ferry , Evan M 8 - X
287767 Finney , Ashtyn M 10 2016 X
323603 Flake , Allea F 9 2017 X
226841 Flake , Brennan M 11 2015 X
319287 Flake , Dalten M 8 - X
295452 Flake , Kiarrah F 10 2016 C
310363 Flamion , Trent M 9 2017 X
311159 Fox , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
220772 Fox , John M 12 2014 X
293724 Frames , Jake M 8 - X
302382 Fredell , Sebastian M 9 2017 X
236392 Fruge , Nathan M 11 2015 X
209635 Fuqua , Austin M 12 2014 X
311776 Garrett , Steven M 9 2017 X
223166 Garrison , Jayda F 11 2015 X
300350 Garrison , Lukas M 9 2017 X
266198 Garrison , Ryan M 10 2016 X
236394 Garrison , Warren M 11 2015 X
280136 Gilliam , Cassidy F 12 2014 X
302388 Glover , Jacob M 9 2017 X
209648 Gray , Gage M 12 2014 X
191044 Gray , Jaxson M 11 2015 X
266199 Gray , Jesse James M 10 2016 X
309063 Gray , Max M 7 - X
324948 Gray , Veronica  F 9 2017 X
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311158 Gregory , Adam M 9 2017 X
319856 Griffin , Grant M 11 2015 X
184348 Griffin , Owen M 11 2015 X
279988 Hagman , Andrew M 10 2016 X
318312 Hall , Bailey F 10 2016 X
229107 Hankins , Sarah F 12 2014 X
266200 Hanks , Noah M 10 2016 X
256026 Harpenau , Shelby F 10 2016 X
236395 Harpenau , Spencer M 11 2015 X
299275 Hendry , Gracie F 9 2017 X
312529 Henry , Summer F 9 2017 C
116797 Herndon , Chase M 11 2015 X
300348 Hinton , Trinity M 9 2017 X
236396 Horn , Ethan M 11 2015 X
277675 Huddy , Katelynn F 9 2017 C
116798 Huddy , Nathan M 12 2014 X
256029 Huffman , Abby F 10 2016 X
288569 Hurst , Adi F 8 - X
256625 Hurst , Dylan M 12 2014 X
266173 Hurst , Emma F 8 - X
258406 Jackson , Jayla F 9 2017 X
317945 Jackson , Keylee F 10 2016 X
312744 James , Gavin M 9 2017 X
149061 James , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
318542 Johnson , Colin M 7 - X
190869 Johnson , Destiny F 10 2016 C
256153 Keown , Alexis F 11 2015 X
318535 Keown , Kaleb M 7 - X
171117 Keown , Kassie F 12 2014 X
226840 Kim , Youjin F 12 2014 X
300344 Kneir , Logan M 9 2017 X
319593 Kramer , Jacksen M 7 - X
190868 Kratzer , Alex F 9 2017 X
236398 Kreisle , Tyler Steven M 11 2015 X
200134 Kruse , Jillian F 10 2016 X
266192 LaClair , John M 11 2015 X
299272 LaClair , Megan F 9 2017 X
285962 LaClair , Megan F 9 2017 X
256157 Lamar , Hailie F 10 2016 X/C
116800 Lamar , Lathan M 12 2014 X
239253 Layne , Parker M 12 2014 X
279610 Layne , Payden M 9 2017 X
287730 Lewko , Paxton M 9 2017 X
319939 Lindsey , Erica F 9 2017 X
256136 Locke , Nick M 11 2015 X
256142 Logsdon , Aaron M 10 2016 X
221331 Lucas , Brandon M 11 2015 X
318540 Lyday , Drew  M 7 - X
307364 Maciel , Blanca F 9 2017 X
288568 Martin , Paige F 9 2017 X/C
264032 Martin , Zachary M 11 2014 X
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313496 Masterson , Brandon M 9 2017 X
300341 May , Jackson M 9 2017 X
258408 McFarling , Haley F 9 2017 X
256145 McManaway , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
206055 Means , Dylan M 11 2015 X
304903 Merritt , Conner M 9 2017 X
173773 Mersch , Tatum F 11 2015 X
195534 Morris , Avery F 12 2014 X
318004 Morris , Emma F 7 - X
222156 Moskos , Jaycee F 11 2015 C
309588 Muffett , Tristan F 7 - X
287764 Munguia , Erick M 11 2015 X
266203 Nalley , Blaze M 10 2016 X
240817 Nevitt , Della F 9 2017 X
250390 Newby , Parker M 11 2015 X
266204 Newman , William M 10 2016 X
266211 Newton , AJ M 11 2015 X
173749 Nicholas , Lexi F 12 2014 X
326459 Nolan , Nicholas M 10 2016 X
287728 Nugent , Mark M 10 2016 X
304140 Nugent , Olivia F 9 2017 C
249981 OBryan , Dylan M 10 2016 X
312745 Ogle , Ryan M 8 - X
280469 Pate , Caleb M 10 2016 X
280468 Payne , Brant M 10 2016 X
258409 Payne , Madison F 9 2017 X
256027 Payne , Raley F 10 2016 X
318005 Poole , Bailey F 7 - X
307377 Porter , Mason M 9 2017 X
259272 Potts , Mason M 10 2016 X
216023 Powers , Chynna F 12 2014 X
319288 Powers , Devyn M 8 - X
215926 Powers , Devyn F 12 2014 C
256284 Powers , Hannah F 10 2016 X
256158 Powers , Megan F 10 2016 X
288567 Proctor , Lauren F 8 - X
266168 Proctor , Morgan F 8 - X
303347 Ramsey , Molly F 11 2015 X
280473 Reeves , Zion M 10 2016 X
173739 Richards , Dalton M 12 2014 X
279611 Richardson , Jaxson M 9 2017 X
308593 Riley , Breze F 7 - X
258407 Riley , Haven F 9 2017 X
300355 Robbins , Tristan M 9 2017 X
258402 Roberts , Braley F 9 2017 X
173777 Roberts , Haven F 11 2015 X
124512 Roberts , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
116807 Schneider , Sydney F 11 2015 X
190864 Schroeder , Corey M 11 2015 X
300346 Scott , Casey M 9 2017 X
287732 Severs , Hunter M 8 - X
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222155 Severs , Makenzie F 11 2015 X/C
236401 Simpson , Dallas M 11 2015 X
266194 Simpson , Isiah M 11 2015 X
205231 Singleton , Hallie F 10 2014 X
173811 Singleton , Tanner M 12 2014 X
319192 Sizemore , Kerry M 10 2016 X
318743 Sizemore , Kerry M 10 2016 X
256030 Smith , Haley  F 10 2016 X
299283 Smithson , Cornelia F 8 - X
317913 Staples , Ella F 7 - X
236574 Staples , Shelby F 10 2016 C
251454 Starks , Tavarus M 12 2014 X
223164 Stewart  , Halley F 11 2015 X
310959 Swihart , Kailey F 9 2017 C
276668 Szefi , Hannah F 11 2015 X
318541 Taylor , Aiden M 7 - X
250387 Taylor , Devin M 11 2015 X
312531 Taylor , Hailey F 9 2017 C
173785 Taylor , Paige F 12 2014 X
279727 Thomas , Trenton M 10 2016 X
310960 Tucker , Heather F 12 2014 C
287731 Tudor , Addison M 9 2017 X
256139 Turner , David M 12 2014 X
318539 Volocko , Austin M 7 - X
276669 Voyles , Ally F 8 - X
286770 Wall , Anna F 9 2017 X
293722 Walz , Sam  M 8 - X
210511 Walz , Tyler M 11 2015 X
209653 Warriner , Christopher M 12 2014 X
266175 Weatherholt , Adelyn F 8 - X
235589 Wedding , Cody M 12 2014 X
173786 Westerfield , Claire F 11 2015 X
178363 Wheatley , Carson F 11 2015 X
287765 Wheatley , Dakota M 10 2016 X
210512 Wheatley , Wes M 11 2015 X
206036 White , Cameron M 12 2014 X
173806 White , Jacob M 12 2014 X
244538 White , Kendall F 9 2017 X
258404 Wiggington , Haley F 9 2017 X
295442 Williamson , Loren F 9 2017 C
315463 Willis , Logan  M 7 - X
286769 Wilson , Maggie F 8 - C
236340 Wilson , Rebecca F 11 2015 X
205230 Winchell , Shelby F 12 2014 X
210513 Woodward , Chris M 10 2016 X
173754 Woodward , Emily F 12 2014 X
318003 Young , Aaliyah F 8 - X
116804 Young , Jacob T M 12 2014 X
288571 Zachritz , Kaitlyn F 8 - C
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bradley, Brett 
Campbell, Jonathan 
Church, Kiefer 
Cooper, Dakota 
Cooper, Hannah 
Dartt, Dakota 
Frames, Jake 
Garcia, Levi 
Huff, Johnnie 
Maciel, Victor 
Nugent, Jordan 
Schroader, Matthew  
Wilborn, Joshua 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bombard, McKenzie 
Fleming, Katie 
Maciel, Blanca 
McFarling, Haley 
Patterson, Jordan  
Powers, Hannah 
Wheatley, Alexis 

Varsity
Baseball

Axton, Cody 
Axton, Cory 
Baker, David Wyatt
Bloom, Andrew 
Brown, Luke  
Dixon, Cole 
Duncan, Jack 
Emmick, Prestyn 
Erich, Zachery 
Frames, Jake 
Hagman, Andrew 
Keown, Kaleb 
Lamar, Lathan 
Layne, Parker 
Layne, Payden 
Lewko, Paxton 
Lyday, Drew  
Newby, Parker 
Nugent, Mark 
OBryan, Dylan 
Potts, Mason 
Severs, Hunter 
Singleton, Tanner 
Thomas, Trenton 
Volocko, Austin 
Walz, Sam  
White, Cameron 
White, Jacob 
Willis, Logan  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Seth 
Arnold, Zachary 
Benningfield, Grant 
Boling, Logan Dale
Clay, Darian 
Curry, Trey 
Ditch, Gabe 
Elder, Eric Collin
Fox, John 
Gray, Jaxson 
Griffin, Grant 
Harpenau, Spencer 
Herndon, Chase 
Lamar, Lathan 
Lucas, Brandon 
Nalley, Blaze 
Newby, Parker 
Potts, Mason 
Reeves, Zion 
Singleton, Tanner 
Sizemore, Kerry 
Sizemore, Kerry 
White, Cameron 
White, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boling, Bailee 
Decker, Rebekah 
Duncan, Kiera  
Emmick, Rylee  
Garrison, Jayda 
Huffman, Abby 
Jackson, Jayla 
Keown, Kassie 
Kratzer, Alex 
LaClair, Megan 
McManaway, Elizabeth 
Morris, Avery 
Morris, Emma 
Payne, Madison 
Payne, Raley 
Poole, Bailey 
Riley, Haven 
Smith, Haley  
Stewart , Halley 
Young, Aaliyah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allard, Hannah 
Bozarth, Peyton 
Dowell, Amanda 
Ferry, Courtney 
Flake, Kiarrah 
Henry, Summer 
Huddy, Katelynn 
Johnson, Destiny 
Lamar, Hailie 

Martin, Paige 
Moskos, Jaycee 
Nugent, Olivia 
Powers, Devyn 
Severs, Makenzie 
Staples, Shelby 
Swihart, Kailey 
Taylor, Hailey 
Tucker, Heather 
Williamson, Loren 
Wilson, Maggie 
Zachritz, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Football

Alstad, Nole 
Bishop, Isacc 
Brown, Chase 
Caldwell, Huntyr 
Cartwright, Tristin 
Clay, Darian 
Clift-Gibson, Aaron 
Cooper, Arthur 
Cox, Tristian 
Deno, Keith 
Fredell, Sebastian 
Fruge, Nathan 
Fuqua, Austin 
Garrison, Lukas 
Garrison, Ryan 
Garrison, Warren 
Glover, Jacob 
Gray, Gage 
Gray, Jesse James 
Harpenau, Spencer 
Herndon, Chase 
Hinton, Trinity 
Horn, Ethan 
Kneir, Logan 
Kreisle, Tyler Steven
Layne, Parker 
Layne, Payden 
Locke, Nick 
Logsdon, Aaron 
Martin, Zachary 
May, Jackson 
Merritt, Conner 
Nalley, Blaze 
Newman, William 
Newton, AJ 
Nolan, Nicholas 
Robbins, Tristan 
Scott, Casey 
Simpson, Dallas 
Simpson, Isiah 
Singleton, Tanner 
Starks, Tavarus 
Taylor, Devin 
Warriner, Christopher 
Wedding, Cody 
White, Cameron 
White, Jacob 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Axton, Cory 
Baize, Casey 
Basham, Garrett 
Boling, Gavin 
Church, Kiefer 
Ditch, Gabe 
Emmick, Prestyn 
Estes, James 
Garrison, Ryan 
Gray, Max 
Hagman, Andrew 
Laslie, Chase 
Laslie, Jared 
Layne, Payden 
Lindsey, Simon 
Masterson, Brandon 
McManaway, Dylan 
Payne, Kaleb 
Richards, Jeremy 
Severs, Hunter 
Swihart, Kolton 
Voyles, Clinton 
Voyles, Jake 
Watkins, Jonathan  
Willis, Logan  

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Patterson, Jordan  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Collins, Haley 
Garrison, Jayda 
Harpenau, Shelby 
Jackson, Jayla 
James, Jasmine 
Martin, Paige 
McFarling, Haley 
Morris, Avery 
Proctor, Lauren 
Roberts, Braley 
Roberts, Haven 
Roberts, Mackenzie 
Singleton, Hallie 
Staples, Ella 
Taylor, Paige 
Westerfield, Claire 
Wiggington, Haley 
Winchell, Shelby 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Axton, Cody 
Axton, Cory 
Baker, Roper 
Crabtree, Garrett 
Gray, Jaxson 
Gray, Max 
Hanks, Noah 
Herndon, Chase 
Muffett, Tristan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bozarth, Peyton 
Schneider, Sydney 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Atwell, Carson 
Beckwith, Will 
Brager, Miles 
Cooper, Arthur 
Durbin, Emerson 
Durbin, Ty 
Hurst, Dylan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Blan, Cameron 
Cooper, Emilee 
Durbin, Anna 
Emmick, Holland 
Emmick, Hope 
Flake, Allea 
Hall, Bailey 
Hankins, Sarah 
Kim, Youjin 
Kruse, Jillian 
Szefi, Hannah 
Wilson, Rebecca 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baize, Casey 
Bumm, Danielle 
Cartwright, Tristin 
Ciccoli, Aaron 
Clay, Darian 
Cooper, Arthur 
Curry, Taylor 
Curry, Trey 
Decker, Rebekah 
DeWitt, Tanner 
Ditch, Gabe 
Douglas, Arie 
Early, Xander 
Emmick, Holland 

Finney, Ashtyn 
Flake, Brennan 
Gray, Jaxson 
Gray, Veronica  
Gregory, Adam 
Griffin, Owen 
Harpenau, Spencer 
Huddy, Nathan 
Jackson, Jayla 
LaClair, John 
Layne, Parker 
Locke, Nick 
Logsdon, Aaron 
Means, Dylan 
Newman, William 
Newton, AJ 
Pate, Caleb 
Porter, Mason 
Reeves, Zion 
Richards, Dalton 
Robbins, Tristan 
Stewart , Halley 
Turner, David 
Voyles, Ally 
Walz, Tyler 
Wheatley, Dakota 
Woodward, Chris 
Young, Jacob T

Varsity
Track - Girls

Blan, Katie 
Brandle, Courtney 
Bumm, Danielle 
Coultas, Breanna 
Coultas, Brooklyn 
Curry, Morgan 
Decker, Rebekah 
Emmick, Holland 
Fox, Jennifer 
Gilliam, Cassidy 
Gray, Veronica  
Hall, Bailey 
Huffman, Abby 
Hurst, Emma 
Jackson, Jayla 
Jackson, Keylee 
Keown, Alexis 
Kratzer, Alex 
Lamar, Hailie 
Lindsey, Erica 
Nevitt, Della 
Nicholas, Lexi 
Payne, Madison 
Powers, Chynna 
Powers, Hannah 
Powers, Megan 
Riley, Haven 
Severs, Makenzie 
Smith, Haley  
Stewart , Halley 
Voyles, Ally 

Walz, Tyler 
Wheatley, Carson 
Wilson, Rebecca 
Woodward, Emily 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blan, Cameron 
Blan, Katie 
Bumm, Danielle 
Gilliam, Cassidy 
Harpenau, Shelby 
Hurst, Emma 
James, Jasmine 
Mersch, Tatum 
Powers, Hannah 
Ramsey, Molly 
Smith, Haley  
Wilson, Rebecca 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Curry, Taylor 
DeWitt, Tanner 
Douglas, Arie 
Flake, Brennan 
Huddy, Nathan 
Means, Dylan 
Munguia, Erick 
Richards, Dalton 
Schroeder, Corey 
Walz, Tyler 
Wheatley, Wes 
Woodward, Chris 
Young, Jacob T

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boling, Bailee 
Curry, Morgan 
Emmick, Laynee 
Emmick, Rylee  
Huffman, Abby 
Jackson, Jayla 
Kratzer, Alex 
Lamar, Hailie 
Nevitt, Della 
Nicholas, Lexi 
Payne, Madison 
Riley, Haven 
Severs, Makenzie 
Stewart , Halley 
Voyles, Ally 
Wheatley, Carson 
Wilson, Rebecca 
Woodward, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Basham, Garrett 
Boutcher, Andrew 
Brown, Luke  
Dixon, Cole 
Douglas, Arie 
Duncan, Jack 
Emmick, Prestyn 
Erich, Zachery 
Flamion, Trent 
Frames, Jake 
Hagman, Andrew 
Johnson, Colin 
Keown, Kaleb 
Kramer, Jacksen 
Layne, Payden 
Lewko, Paxton 
Lyday, Drew  
May, Jackson 
Newby, Parker 
Nugent, Mark 
OBryan, Dylan 
Potts, Mason 
Reeves, Zion 
Richardson, Jaxson 
Severs, Hunter 
Taylor, Aiden 
Thomas, Trenton 
Tudor, Addison 
Volocko, Austin 
Walz, Sam  
Willis, Logan  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Seth 
Arnold, Zachary 
Benningfield, Grant 
Bishop, Isacc 
Boutcher, Andrew 
Burch, Skylar 
Clay, Darian 
Curry, Taylor 
Curry, Trey 
Ditch, Gabe 
Douglas, Arie 
Elder, Eric Collin
Ferry, Evan 
Flake, Dalten 
Garrett, Steven 
Gregory, Adam 
Griffin, Grant 
James, Gavin 
Layne, Payden 
Lewko, Paxton 
Lucas, Brandon 
Masterson, Brandon 
Newby, Parker 
Ogle, Ryan 
Pate, Caleb 
Payne, Brant 
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Potts, Mason 
Powers, Devyn 
Reeves, Zion 
Richardson, Jaxson 
Sizemore, Kerry 
Sizemore, Kerry 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boling, Bailee 
Decker, Rebekah 
Duncan, Kiera  
Emmick, Rylee  
Huffman, Abby 
Jackson, Jayla 
Kratzer, Alex 
LaClair, Megan 
McManaway, Elizabeth 
Morris, Emma 
Payne, Madison 
Payne, Raley 
Poole, Bailey 
Riley, Haven 
Smith, Haley  
Stewart , Halley 
Young, Aaliyah 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bishop, Isacc 
Brown, Chase 
Caldwell, Huntyr 
Clay, Darian 
Clift-Gibson, Aaron 
Conner, Jordan 
Cooper, Arthur 
Cox, Tristian 
Deno, Keith 
Frames, Jake 
Fredell, Sebastian 
Garrison, Lukas 
Garrison, Ryan 
Glover, Jacob 
Gray, Jesse James 
Harpenau, Spencer 
Herndon, Chase 
Hinton, Trinity 
Kneir, Logan 
Kreisle, Tyler Steven
Layne, Payden 
Locke, Nick 
Logsdon, Aaron 
Martin, Zachary 
May, Jackson 
Merritt, Conner 
Nalley, Blaze 
Newman, William 
Newton, AJ 
Nolan, Nicholas 
Robbins, Tristan 

Simpson, Dallas 
Simpson, Isiah 
Taylor, Devin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Fox, Jennifer 
Harpenau, Shelby 
Hurst, Adi 
Jackson, Jayla 
Maciel, Blanca 
Martin, Paige 
McFarling, Haley 
Proctor, Lauren 
Riley, Breze 
Roberts, Braley 
Roberts, Haven 
Singleton, Hallie 
Staples, Ella 
Weatherholt, Adelyn 
Wiggington, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blan, Cameron 
Blan, Katie 
Bumm, Danielle 
Emmick, Holland 
Harpenau, Shelby 
Hurst, Emma 
LaClair, Megan 
LaClair, Megan 
Powers, Hannah 
Powers, Megan 
Ramsey, Molly 
White, Kendall 

Freshman
Baseball

Allen, Dakota 
Basham, Garrett 
Boutcher, Andrew 
Brown, Luke  
Cummings, Nolan 
Dixon, Cole 
Douglas, Arie 
Duncan, Jack 
Flamion, Trent 
Frames, Jake 
Johnson, Colin 
Keown, Kaleb 
Kramer, Jacksen 
Layne, Payden 
Lewko, Paxton 
Lyday, Drew  
May, Jackson 
Richardson, Jaxson 
Severs, Hunter 
Taylor, Aiden 

Tudor, Addison 
Volocko, Austin 
Walz, Sam  
Willis, Logan  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bishop, Isacc 
Boutcher, Andrew 
Burch, Skylar 
Clay, Darian 
Douglas, Arie 
Ferry, Evan 
Flake, Dalten 
Garrett, Steven 
Gregory, Adam 
James, Gavin 
Layne, Payden 
Lewko, Paxton 
Masterson, Brandon 
Ogle, Ryan 
Powers, Devyn 
Richardson, Jaxson 
Tudor, Addison 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Jackson, Jayla 
Kratzer, Alex 
LaClair, Megan 
Morris, Emma 
Payne, Madison 
Poole, Bailey 
Riley, Breze 
Riley, Haven 
Young, Aaliyah 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Coomes, Hallie 
Douglas, Talia 
Fox, Jennifer 
Hurst, Adi 
Jackson, Jayla 
Maciel, Blanca 
Martin, Paige 
McFarling, Haley 
Proctor, Lauren 
Riley, Breze 
Roberts, Braley 
Staples, Ella 
Weatherholt, Adelyn 
Wiggington, Haley 
Zachritz, Kaitlyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Emmick, Holland 
Hendry, Gracie 
LaClair, Megan 
LaClair, Megan 
Proctor, Morgan 
Smithson, Cornelia 
Wall, Anna 
Weatherholt, Adelyn 
White, Kendall 


